Trittico Santerenzino 19 luglio 2014

Trofeo Calevo m 5000

Classifica Generale 5000 mt

1 REGARD LORENZO

2 MENTO GABRIELE MARIA

3 OTTAVIANI ANDREA

4 RIVELLINI ALESSANDRO
5 IVALDI SILVIO

6 ARGIOLAS STEFANO
7 TRIPPODO ANTONINO
8 SIMONAZZI NICOLETTA
9 MARTINI LORENZO

10 FERRARI ANDREA

11 RICCO' RAFFAELE

12 NALDINI GAIA

13 PERROTTI PAOLO

14 BORDONALI BERNARDO
15 RE MARCO

16 BORGHI MANUELE

17 MONOLO LUCA

18 FATTORINI MARIO

19 LUBISCO ALESSANDRO
20 ROSSELLO GABRIELE
21 NESTI DANIELE

22 OLMI ROBERTO

23 GUARESCHI MARTINA
24 NERVI ELISABETTA

25 INTARTAGLIA ANDREA
26 MAZZ| ENRICO

27 FERRANDO ELEONORA
28 BARBANTI RICCARDO
29 SEVESO LUCA MARIA
30 QUARANTA MARCO

31 D'ANTONIO MASSIMILIANO

32 TRINCA GIULIO

33 ORRU' SILVIA

34 VIANI RAFFAELE

35 ANTONELLI SIMONE
36 BONANINI LUCA

37 NANNETTI ROBERTA
38 FULIGNI TOMMASO
39 STURARO ROBERTO
40 GRASSANI LUCA

41 STELLINO LUCA

42 GALLI MARCO

43 BARDAZZI FRANCESCO
44 STORAI SIMONE

45 DESIDERI ELENA

46 ZURLINI CHIARA

47 REGALLI ALBERTO
48 SACCHI MARCO

49 GIBERTONI PAOLO
50 ALBINI BENEDETTO
51 TATANO STEFANO
52 MARZULLO STEFANO
53 FICARELLI LIA

54 BERGONZI STEFANO

55 PANEBIANCO FRANCESCO

56 MANESSI ALBERTO

57 TOTI ISABELLA

58 BIGNOTTI ANDREA

59 CHIAROLINI DANIELE
60 BOCCACCINI ALBERTO
61 MARTINELLI ROBERTO

CN UISP Bologna
CN UISP Bologna
Andrea Doria

Farnese nuoto e pallanuoto

Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Nuotatori Genovesi
Nuotatori Milanesi
Reggiana Nuoto
Lerici Nuoto Master
Derthona Nuoto

Sea Sub Modena
Fiorentina Nuoto
Andrea Doria
Verolanuoto
Nuotatori Genovesi
Nuoto Club Sassuolo
Nuomil

Nuoto Livorno
President Bologna
Andrea Doria

AN Lucca Capannori
Nuoto Grosseto

NC 91 Parma
Aquatica Torino
Andrea Doria

Lerici Nuoto Master
Nuotatori Genovesi
Lerici Nuoto Master
San Giuseppe SSD
Nuoto Grosseto
Nuotatori Genovesi
Reggiana Nuoto
Nuoto Grosseto
Rapallo Nuoto

Pol Amatori Prato
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
President Bologna

H Sport

DDS

CUS Bologna

Centro Sportivo Roero
Pol Amatori Prato
Pol Amatori Prato
Pol Amatori Prato
Nuoto Livorno

Nuoto Club 91 Parma
Nuoto Grosseto
Verolanuoto
Verolanuoto
Verolanuoto

Pol Amatori Prato
AN Lucca Capannori
Master Brescia
Masternuoto Fidenza
Nuoto Club Sassuolo
Acquare Franciacorta
H Sport

Sogeis

Bergamo Swim Team
Pol Amatori Prato
Verolanuoto
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EMI005241
EMIO17887
LIG001493
LIG003211
LIG003182
LIG013982
LOMO001074
EMI002827
LIG018618
PIE025492
EMI 009802
TOS001561
LIG000480
LOMO00386
LIG018791
EMI000298
LOM074361
TOS039686
EMI002343
LIG011982
TOS005116
TOS006622
EMI004008
PIE002811
LIG011298
LIG013979
LIG009593
LIG018452
UMBO001577
TOS047635
LIG021060
EMI024480
TOS007305
LIG012447
TOS036576
LIG020686
EMI014056
MARO014309
LOM016182
EMI023215
PIEO03757
TOS012523
TOS039778
TOS042810
TOS004861
EMIO05759
TOS047636
LOM032213
LOMO035897
LOMO001922
TOS042811
TOS004453
EMI006295
EMI013984
EMI026569
LOMO074468
TOS039766
LOMO022654
LOM001023
TOS039754
LOMO088370

92
93
85
82
85
67
76
89
79
87
81
75
61
61
74
78
65
65
65
74
77
60
90
77
61
64
69
71
59
65
81
83
78
64
76

93
74
77
69
83
78
80
77
69
76
66
78
65
85
83
59
77
61
83
80
66
77
53
73
67

1h 05m 11s 8d
1h 05m 15s 1d
1h 08m 00s 4d
1h 08m 01s 1d
1h 08m 10s 4d
1h 08m 13s 4d
1h 08m 16s Od
1h 08m 22s 0d
1h 08m 35s 4d
1h 11m 09s 0d
1h 11m 10s 5d
1h 11m 19s 6d
1h 11m 32s 3d
1h 11m 36s 0d
1h 12m 54s 0d
1h 13m 31s 2d
1h 14m 40s 9d
1h 14m 45s 6d
1h 14m 47s 4d
1h 14m 58s 1d
1h 15m 17s 7d
1h 15m 49s 3d
1h 16m 42s 0d
1h 16m 46s 6d
1h 16m 53s 5d
1h 16m 58s 5d
1h 18m 27s 8d
1h 18m 40s 4d
1h 19m 26s Od
1h 20m 41s 3d
1h 20m 42s 0d
1h 20m 49s 2d
1h 21m 03s 9d
1h 21m 06s 2d
1h 21m 31s 0d
1h 21m 32s 9d
1h 21m 38s 4d
1h 22m 13s 4d
1h 22m 15s 1d
1h 22m 15s 7d
1h 22m 18s 3d
1h 22m 18s 5d
1h 22m 19s 1d
1h 22m 23s 4d
1h 22m 25s 9d
1h 22m 32s 0d
1h 22m 33s 4d
1h 22m 52s 5d
1h 22m 58s 9d
1h 23m 41s 5d
1h 24m 24s 5d
1h 24m 36s 8d
1h 24m 40s 6d
1h 24m 44s 6d
1h 24m 48s 9d
1h 24m 49s 9d
1h 24m 50s 8d
1h 25m 02s 2d
1h 25m 03s 7d
1h 25m 05s 4d
1h 25m 08s 7d
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62 TASSI MCHELE

63 DEIANA SALVATORE
64 LANZI MARCO

65 SEMI MARIA

66 DOLCI PAOLO

67 RICHIERI BRUNO

68 MARIOTTI STEFANO
69 AFFRONTE MARCO

70 URBINATI FRANCESCO
71 TRAVERSO DAVIDE

Nuoto Grosseto
Rapallo Nuoto
Rarimaster Pesaro
CUS Bologna

CSI N OBER FERRARI
Lerici Nuoto Master
Pol Amatori Prato
Modena Nuoto
Reggiana Nuoto
Nuotatori Genovesi

72 MONTICONE MASSIMILIANC Nuotatori Genovesi

73 CIDALE MARCO

74 ROSSETTI GIANCARLO
75 GUERRINI EMANUELE
76 GELLI NICOLA

77 MANICI MATTEO

78 MARCINNO' STEFANO
79 CASELLA ANDREA

80 CAPPELLI STEFANO
81 MASSAI LORENZO

82 BOSSONI STEFANO

83 FORONI JESSICA

84 ANTONELLI NICOLA

85 MANCINI LUCILLA

86 MARCHESANI ARIANNA
87 ZAMORANI DIEGO

88 RIZZO SALVATORE

89 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE
90 PASOTTI GIORGIO

91 CAPPAGLI MATTEO

92 ARNABOLDI CORRADO
93 SANTINI VERONICA

94 OSSELLI ALESSANDRO
95 FERRARI MATTEO

96 MENICHI MARCO

Lerici Sport

Lerici Sport
Fiorentina Nuoto

Pol Amatori Prato
Master AICS Brescia
AN Lucca Capannori
Lerici Sport

Modena Nuoto

Pol Amatori Prato
Masternuoto Fidenza
Modena Nuoto
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
AN Lucca Capannori
Firenze Nuota Master
Rapallo Nuoto

Pol Amatori Prato
Nuoto Grosseto
Acquare Rovato

DLF Livorno

CSI Nuoto Ober Ferrari
Pol Amatori Prato
AN Lucca Capannori
Masternuoto Fidenza
Lerici Nuoto Master

97 CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO Masternuoto Fidenza

98 SASSI MARIA ELEONORA

99 SORIANI DEBORAH
100 BELFASTI CECILIA
101 MAROCCHI MICHELE
102 SPEDIACCI SILVIO
103 UGOLOTTI FEDERICA
104 MARASSO FRANCESCO
105 BOTTAINI FRANCA
106 TIMI GIOVANNI
107 GASPARETTI SILVIA
108 SARACCO GIULIO
109 COCO CHRISTIAN
110 BONFRESCHI PAOLA
111 CIABATTI LUCA
112 CALEFFI STEFANO
113 MASSEI MORENO
114 CAGLIUSO ROBERTO
115 SILVESTRINI MASSIMO
116 CIARDI MASSIMO
117 FANUCCHI SILVIA
118 CIACCIA ROMINA
119 VIAN ANDREA
120 BARILLARO ANDREA
121 SANGIORGI STEFANO
122 FRAVEGA MARCO LUIGI
123 GROLLI ADRIANO

Settefrati Libertas
Masternuoto Fidenza
Nuoto Club Sassuolo
Master AICS Brescia
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Masternuoto Fidenza
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Nuoto Livorno

Centro Nuoto Bastia
Acquare Franciacorta
Genova Nuoto

Lerici Nuoto Master
Nuotatori Modenesi
Nuoto Grosseto

Oasi Boschetto

AN Lucca Capannori
CUS Barri

Sea Sub Modena
Lerici Sport

AN Lucca Capannori
Nuotatori Genovesi
Modena Nuoto
Modena Nuoto
Modena Nuoto
Rapallo Nuoto
Masternuoto Fidenza
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TOS037878
LIG014905
MAR022648
EMI020943
EMI023097
LIG002111
TOS037384
EMI006144
EMI025659
LIG019073
LIG018575
LIG019741
LIG019786
TOS044409
TOS036574
EMIO017453
TOS013847
LIG015219
EMI017848
TOS044881
EMI027995
EMI005690
LIG000923
TOS033750
ABR001452
LIG002739
TOS032549
TOS031306
LOMO084110
TOS005511
EMI026593
TOS015106
TOS030653
EMI010056
LIG014787
EMI025597
LOMO039755
EMI002847
EMI006189
LOMO009335
TOS030004
EMI027310
LIG019602
TOS035483
UMBO006787
LOMO046984
LIG014342
LIG022912
EMI025677
TOS038842
LIG006132
TOS006341
LOM025240
EMI025678
LIG016537
TOS031627
LIG014828
EMI021961
EMI021347
EMI024442
LIG013868
EMI005661

81

63
81
77

86
61
76
78
70
75
71
69
75
76
80
71
74
61
69
72
82
68
84
52
69
67
71
74
74
76
75
78
60
74
81
88
89
83
63
74
60
68
72
71
60
74
68
61
68
69
70
70
67
80
76
59
65
64
63
47

1h 25m 14s 0d
1h 25m 17s 7d
1h 26m 18s 9d
1h 26m 28s 1d
1h 26m 31s 5d
1h 26m 32s 1d
1h 27m 30s 9d
1h 27m 48s 7d
1h 27m 52s 4d
1h 28m 03s 4d
1h 28m 07s 8d
1h 28m 17s 2d
1h 28m 29s 1d
1h 28m 33s 3d
1h 28m 45s 9d
1h 28m 49s 1d
1h 28m 53s 7d
1h 29m 01s 4d
1h 29m 03s 6d
1h 29m 06s 9d
1h 29m 08s 4d
1h 29m 10s 3d
1h 29m 11s 9d
1h 29m 25s 2d
1h 30m 16s 4d
1h 30m 17s 2d
1h 30m 19s 7d
1h 30m 25s 1d
1h 30m 29s Od
1h 31m 05s 5d
1h 31m 11s 2d
1h 31m 16s 3d
1h 32m 20s 0d
1h 32m 55s 6d
1h 33m 36s 7d
1h 33m 56s 2d
1h 35m 08s 2d
1h 35m 20s 3d
1h 35m 24s 4d
1h 35m 30s 8d
1h 36m 23s 2d
1h 36m 27s 6d
1h 36m 29s 7d
1h 36m 34s 4d
1h 36m 40s 5d
1h 37m 21s 6d
1h 40m 41s 6d
1h 40m 47s Od
1h 40m 54s 9d
1h 41m 14s 5d
1h 41m 37s 1d
1h 42m 32s 0d
1h 42m 51s 5d
1h 42m 55s 2d
1h 43m 32s 8d
1h 44m 55s 1d
1h 44m 55s 9d
1h 45m 02s 7d
1h 47m 54s 4d
1h 48m 02s 3d
1h 48m 43s 5d
1h 50m 19s 9d
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124 ROGGI GAGGI ALBERTO
125 PELLEGRINELLI DANIELE
126 NANNI SILVIA

127 ZILOCCHI ENRICA

128 MARINO VINCENZO

129 SIRAGUSA ROBERTO
130 COLLECCHIA ALICE

131 PERRONI EDOARDO
132 CALAMAI MONICA

133 FOLLONI ALESSANDRO
134 POGGI SARA

135 PROIETTI STEFANO

136 OLIMPI MARCO

137 FORLANI GEROLAMO
138 NAVA MARIA

139 SALADINI ROBERTO
140 CORADESCHI GIACOMO
141 PERINI PARIS

Pol Amatori Prato

Lerici Nuoto Master
Leosport

Masternuoto Fidenza
Lerici Sport

Villabonelli

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Lerici Nuoto Master
Firenze Nuota Master
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Sea Sub Modena
Centro Nuoto Bastia
Pol Amatori Prato
Nuotatori Milanesi
Viribus Unitis

Nuotatori Genovesi
DLF Livorno

Nuoto Club Apuania
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TOS033255
LIG012541
PIE016204
EMIO27311
LIG007225
EMI022588
LIG022847
LIG015247
TOS002651
LIG022914
EMI028506
UMBO005899
TOS039763
LOMO05773
LOMO049476
LIG015688
TOS041864
FINO55418

69
59
64
77
59

60
55
77
77
76
67
35
58
40
70
65

1h 50m 32s 3d
1h 50m 44s 4d
1h 50m 47s 4d
1h 50m 53s 1d
1h 52m 12s 1d
1h 52m 24s 2d
1h 54m 06s 5d
1h 54m 11s 9d
1h 56m 16s Od
1h 56m 19s 7d
1h 59m 33s 0d
2h 04m 56s 8d
2h 05m 05s 5d
2h 06m 58s 8d
2h 14m 42s 1d
2h 30m 06s 3d

Rit

Rit
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